Condominium
ARLEN HOUSE CONDO 107
#MLS: A11571947
$2200

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

2024/04/18

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
300 Bayview Dr, #107

59 m?

-2

1968

1

1/1

Adorable 1 bedroom unit. COMPLETELY remodeled with top quality. Building has completed all balcony and
structural renovations. Great building located across the street from the beach! There is a dedicated path to get
to the beach. Full service building with 24 hour guard gate / bellman / valet parking / on site mini super market
/ beauty salon. Fabulous resort style pool with pool service.

www.sunnyislesbeachcondo.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



